Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
F600 – 3U CompactPCI® Side Card for SATA/
Legacy I/O
n 4 HP extension for 3U Intel® SBCs F14, F15,
F17, F18, F19P, F21P
n 1-4 COMs via SA-Adapters™

n 1 to 4 COMs possible
Please note that some of these options may only be available for large volumes. Please ask our sales staff for more information.
Ordering Information
Standard F600 Models 02F600-00 2 COM extensions and SATA hard disk slot, for F14 and compatible SBCs, -40..+85°C
screened
Memory 0751-0028 CompactFlash® card, 2 GB, Type I, -40..+85°C, S.M.A.R.T. interface
0751-0058 CompactFlash® card, 16 GB, Type I, fixed bit set, -40..+85°C
SA-Adapters™ You can find a more detailed overview of possible carrier board/SA-Adapter™ combinations along with
software support in our option matrix (PDF).
08SA01-00 RS232, not optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-01 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA02-07 RS422/485, full duplex, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA03-00 1 RS232, optically isolated, 0..+60°C
08SA03-01 1 RS232, optically isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA22-00 IBIS master SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
08SA22-01 IBIS slave SA-Adapter™, -40..+85°C screened
08SA25-00 GPS receiver, isolated, -40..+85°C screened
08SA26-00 RS422 with 15-pin D-Sub connector, with handshake signals (RTS, CTS, DCD, DTR),
coated, -40..+85°C screened
Miscellaneous Accessories 0710-0038 HDD SATA 2.5", 100 GB, 1.5GB/s, 4200rpm, -10°..+70°C
Documentation Compare Chart 3U CompactPCI® / PlusIO CPU cards  » Download
Compare Chart 3U CompactPCI® / PlusIO peripheral cards  » Download